
2023 Hartford Independent Fair 

Market Hog Show 

Tuesday, August 8, 2023 
 

Barrows: 

Under weights (Class 1 & 2) 

1st place: Clayton Hollis 

2nd place: Kimbrlyne Lepley 

3rd place: Haylee McDonald 

4th place: Khloe Angus 

5th place: Hunter Thoman 

6th place: Andrew Scott 

 

Class 3 

1st place: Karlee McInturff 

2nd place: James Vida 

3rd place: Sara Vaughan 

4th place: Owen Williams 

5th place: Cole Stockberger 

6th place: Kaidence Ross 

 

Class 4 

1st place: Bryce Isler 

2nd place: Kaylyn Howe 

3rd place: Reagan Wolford 

4th place: Addison Raymond 

5th place: Rylee Romine 

6th place: Wyatt Trout 

 

Class 5 

1st place: Jennifer Boehm 

2nd place: Peyton Sherman 

3rd place: Haley Unger 

4th place: Anna Hochanadel 

5th place: Colt West 

6th place: Paislee Fairall 

 

Class 6 

1st place: Camryn Baker 

2nd place: Lilly Henny 

3rd place: Gavin Dugan 

4th place: Maci Rutherford 

5th place: Kyler Zyski 

6th place: Reagan Shumaker 

 

Lightweight Division  

Champion: Camryn Baker 

Reserve: Jennifer Boehm 

 

Class 7 

1st place: Kamdyn Fox 

2nd place: Gabe Montgomery 

3rd place: Nate Hite 

4th place: Parker McGuire 

5th place: Zoe Mock 

6th place: Nicole BeVier 

 

Class 8 

1st place: Cade Harbage 

2nd place: Maggie Tomlinson 

3. Bella Ellis 

4th place: Colton Isler 

5th place: Kylee Waters 

6th place: Jordan Ellis 

 

Class 9 

1st place: Brodie Wheeler 

2nd place: Addison McGuire 

3rd place: Caitlynn Druggan 

4th place: Kiley Moore 

5th place: Callie Baker 

6th place: Makayla Henny 

 

Class 10 

1st place: Allison Thoman 

2nd place: Brody Sforza 

3rd place: McKinley Tennant 

4th place: Weston Simon 

5th place: Cody West 

6th place: Devin Wolford 

 

Class 11 

1st place: Weston Simon 

2nd place: Mallory Myers 

3rd place: Kaylee Goodwin 

4th place: James Myers 

5th place: Ansley Harbage 

6th place: Rylynn Lindsey 

 

Middleweight Division 

Champion: Kamdyn Fox 

Reserve: Brodie Wheeler 



 

 

Class 12 

1st place: Emma Wheeler 

2nd place: Bishop Piper 

3rd place: Lauren Kain 

4th place: Madeline Baker 

5th place: Jayden Lucas 

6th place: Jacob Denuit 

 

Class 13 

1st place: Alexis Piper 

2nd place: Madilyn Johnson 

3rd place: Molly Kain 

4th place: Wyatt McInturff 

5th place: Wyatt Binckley 

6th place: Bailey Higgins 

 

Class 14 

1st place: Jennifer Boehm 

2nd place: Jacob Lee 

3rd place: Marissa Engleman 

4th place: Albree Ashbrook-Hall 

5th place: Jenna Hochanadel 

6th place: Lucas Greene 

 

Class 15 

1st place: Kensley Fox 

2nd place: Kylie Holman 

3rd place: Peyton Robey 

4th place: Joseph Barb 

5th place: Sophia BeVier 

6th place: Addyson Mathis 

 

Light-heavy Division 

Champion: Emma Wheeler 

Reserve: Jennifer Boehm 

 

Class 16 

1st place: James Myers 

2nd place: Easton Mattix 

3rd place: Sadie Holman 

4th place: Marissa Graham 

5th place: Payton Hardy 

6th place: Sean McLymond 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 17 

1st place: Kamdyn Fox 

2nd place: Zachery Cyphers 

3rd place: Dylan Moore 

4th place: Kylie Holman 

5th place: Chesnee Fairall 

6th place: Alexander Small 

 

Class 18  

1st place: Gracie Cyphers 

2nd place: Lane Hess 

3rd place: Nick McInturff 

4th place: Chloie Geller 

5th place: Heather Houck 

6th place: Libby Simon 

 

Heavyweight Division 

Champion: Gracie Cyphers 

Reserve: Lane Hess 

 

Gilts 

Underweights (class 1 & 2) 

1st place: Brody Lee 

2nd place: Reagan Shumaker 

3rd place: Adalyn Noble 

4th place: Cooper Schick 

5th place: Lane Johnston 

6th place: Garrett Hardway 

 

Class 3 

1st place: Mallory Myers 

2nd place: Gabe Montgomery 

3rd place: Jacob Lee 

4th place: Addyson Mathis 

5th place: Mylee Fairall 

6th place: Priscilla Smith 

 

Class 4 

1st place: Rylee Flegle 

2nd place: Brody Sforza 

3rd place: Kalieigh Zyski 

4th place: Olivia Lycans 

5th place: Liam Hunter 

6th place: Devin Wolford 

 

 

 



 

 

Class 5 

1st place: Jacob Denuit 

2nd place: McKinley Tennent 

3rd place: Kylee Waters 

4th place: Anna Hochanadel 

5th place: Jenna Hochanadel 

6th place: Brycen Smith 

 

Class 6 

1st place: Noah Zigo 

2nd place: Bryce Isler 

3rd place: Elliana Layton 

4th place: Dylan Moore 

5th place: Austin Anderson 

6th place: Isabelle Ulrey 

 

Lightweight Division 

Champion: Noah Zigo 

Reserve: Bryce Isler 

 

Class 7 

1st place: Ansley Harbage 

2nd place: Marissa Graham 

3rd place: Addison Raymond 

4th place: Link Osborn 

5th place: Ella Taylor 

6th place: Tanner Wilson 

 

Class 8 

1st place: Cade Harbage 

2nd place: Calli Geller 

3rd place: Colton Isler 

4th place: Anistion Raymond 

5th place: Maggie Tomlinson 

6th place: Nicole BeVier 

 

Class 9 

1st place: Makayla Henny 

2nd place: Ava Barrick 

3rd place: Peyton Robey 

4th place: Kiley Moore 

5th place: Hannah Shaver 

6th place: Ava Lycans 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class 10 

1st place: Kensley Fox 

2nd place Cheyann Severance 

3rd place: Zoie Zigo 

4th place: Alexis Piper 

5th place: Molly Kain 

6th place: Koda Lowry 

 

Middleweight Division 

Champion: Kensley Fox 

Reserve: Cade Harbage 

 

Class 11 

1st place: Lane Hess 

2nd place: Sadie Holman 

3rd place: Addison McGuire 

4th place: Zoe Mock 

5th place: Ellie baker 

6th place: Kenlee Fairall 

 

Class 12 

1st place: Alexis Sager 

2nd place: Payton Sherman 

3rd place: Zoie Zigo 

4th place: Julianna Vida 

5th place: Sara Roser 

6th place: Ava Debolt 

 

Class 13 

1st place: Noah Zigo 

2nd place: Carly Druggan 

3rd place: Haley Unger 

4th place: Gracie Cyphers 

5th place: Ronnie Casto 

6th place: Rylei Dunlap 

 

Light-heavy Division 

Champion: Noah Zigo 

Reserve: Lane Hess 

 

Class 14 

1st place: Lilly Henny 

2nd place: Mylee Fairall 

3rd place: Wyatt Bickley 

4th place: Jacey Snyder 

5th place: Gavin Dugan 

6th place: Joslyn Snyder 



 

Class 15 

1st place: Brodie Wheeler 

2nd place: Macie Ellis 

3rd place: Claire Barb 

4th place: Leann Thoman 

5th place: Calli Geller 

6th place: Kylie Severance 

 

Class 16 

1st place: Emma Wheeler 

2nd place: Emilee Ellis 

3rd place: Cason Holton 

4th place: Cody West 

5th place: Kaylee Linger 

6th place: Payton Hardy 

 

Heavyweight Division 

Champion: Emma Wheeler 

Reserve: Lilly Henny 

 

Overweight 

1st place: Morgan Hambrick 

2nd place: Emma Fuss 

3rd place: Morgan Montoney 

4th place: Connor Speck 

5th place: Bristell 

6th place: Raman Delatorre 

 

Barrow Overall 

1st place: Gracie Cyphers 

2nd place: Emma Wheeler 

3rd place: Jennifer Boehm 

4th place: Kamdyn Fox 

5th place: Brodie Wheeler 

 

Gilt Overall 

1st place: Kensley Fox 

2nd place: Emma Wheeler 

3rd place: Noah Zigo 

4th place: Cade Harbage 

5th place: Noah Zigo 

 

Supreme Overall 

Champion: Kensley Fox 

Reserve: Gracie Cyphers. 


